
Children’s Menu
Available for children aged 12 and under. 
Smaller portion sizes are recommended for children under 5.

For hungry horses...
Heinz cream of tomato soup (d, sd)

Gluten-free penne pasta 
with your choice of sauce: bolognaise (sd), carbonara (d), classic tomato (sd) or plain

Grilled chicken fillet
served with seasonal vegetables (d)

Stone-baked Margherita pizza
add ham or pineapple (d, g) 
Breaded cod goujons (d, fi, g, sd) 
with chips and tartar sauce

The Stables 4oz ground beef burger (d, g) 
served with French fries

Grilled chicken fillet burger (e, g, sd) 
served with French fries

Seasonal vegetables (d)

French fries
Crudités (v)

carrot, cucumber and pepper

Something sweet
Strawberry jelly (d, e, g, ge, sd, so) 
with cookie and ice cream

Warm chocolate brownie (d, e, g, sd, so) 
with whipped cream and chocolate sauce

Selection of ice creams (1 scoop) (d, e) 
Single scoop of vanilla, strawberry, chocolate, mint chocolate or honeycomb

Fresh fruit salad
Knickerbocker glory (d, e, sd)

£4.00
£5.00

£5.00

£7.00

£5.00

£7.00

£7.00

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

£3.00

£3.50

£2.00

£4.00
£5.00

RegularSmall

£2.00
£2.50

£3.50

£2.50

RegularSmall

£1.75

£2.00



Thirsty?
Fresh juices 
Orange, pressed apple or pineapple

Squash 
Blackcurrant, orange or lime

MOCKTAILS
Hide & Seek 
Refreshing cucumber and mint with agave nectar, lengthened with cloudy apple juice

Shirley Temple 
Ginger ale with a dash of grenadine

Play Station 
Pear and passion fruit, mixed with lemon and lengthened with lemonade

Minion Meltdown 
Coconut and cream with exotic mango and cinnamon dust

All dishes are subject to seasonal changes 

All prices are inclusive of VAT Some of our main dishes from our A la Carte menu are also available 
in small portions for children. Please ask your waiter for details.

Many of our dishes can be adapted to meet any dietary needs.  
If you have a food allergy or special dietary requirement please  
inform a member of the hospitality team prior to ordering.

£2.50

£1.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

(v) Suitable for vegetarians 

(g) Contains gluten 

(d) Contains dairy

(e) Contains egg

(fi) Contains fish 

(sd) Contains sulphur dioxide

(so) Contains soya


