Children's Menu



Available for children aged 12 and under. Smaller portion sizes are recommended for children under 5.

For hungry horses	Small	Regular
Heinz cream of tomato soup (d, sd)	£2.00	£4.00
Gluten-free penne pasta	£2.50	£5.00
with your choice of sauce: bolognaise (sd), carbonara (d), classic tomato (sd) or plain		
Grilled chicken fillet		£5.00
served with seasonal vegetables (d)		
Stone-baked Margherita pizza	£3.50	£7.00
add ham or pineapple (d, g)		
Breaded cod goujons (d, fi, g, sd)	£2.50	£5.00
with chips and tartar sauce		
The Stables 4oz ground beef burger (d, g)		£7.00
served with French fries		
Grilled chicken fillet burger (e, g, sd)		£7.00
served with French fries		
Seasonal vegetables (d)		£3.00
French fries		£3.00
Crudités (v)		£3.00
carrot, cucumber and pepper		

Something sweet	Small	Regular
Strawberry jelly (d, e, g, ge, sd, so)	£1.75	£3.00
with cookie and ice cream		£3.50
Warm chocolate brownie (d, e, g, sd, so) with whipped cream and chocolate sauce		ωσ.σσ
Selection of ice creams (1 scoop) (d, e)		£2.00
Single scoop of vanilla, strawberry, chocolate, mint chocolate or honeycomb Fresh fruit salad Knickerbocker glory (d, e, sd)	£2.00	£4.00 £5.00



Thirsty?

Fresh juices	£2.50
Orange, pressed apple or pineapple	
Squash	£1.50
Blackcurrant, orange or lime	
MOCKTAILS	
Hide & Seek	£9.50
Refreshing cucumber and mint with agave nectar, lengthened with cloudy apple juice	
Shirley Temple	£9.50
Ginger ale with a dash of grenadine	
Play Station	£9.50
Pear and passion fruit, mixed with lemon and lengthened with lemonade	
Minion Meltdown	£9.50
Coconut and cream with exotic mango and cinnamon dust	

All dishes are subject to seasonal changes All prices are inclusive of VAT

Some of our main dishes from our A la Carte menu are also available in small portions for children. Please ask your waiter for details.

Many of our dishes can be adapted to meet any dietary needs. If you have a food allergy or special dietary requirement please inform a member of the hospitality team prior to ordering.

(v) Suitable for vegetarians

(fi) Contains fish

(g) Contains gluten

(sd) Contains sulphur dioxide

(d) Contains dairy

(so) Contains soya

(e) Contains egg

